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MIX PARANTHA COMBO
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Chicken Specialties
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Indian vegetarian dishes
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Salad, Raita And
Beverages
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Veg Curries - Paneer
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Special Chicken Curry

Dishes
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FISH FINGER (250 GMS)

CHICKEN PAKORA COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE
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Beverage Combos

BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI
COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

CHICKEN BIRYANI COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE

VEG BIRYANI COKE 250 ML PET
BOTTLE

BONELESS CHICKEN PAKORA
COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

PANEER PAKORA COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE
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TANGRI KEBAB (4 PCS)

Swiggy Exclusive
Combos

DAL MAKHANI 6 BUTTER ROTI 2
COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
AFGHANI CHICKEN (HALF)

RARA CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER
ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 6
BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300
ML)

KADAI CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER
ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 6
BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300
ML)

q RAJU SPECIAL
CHICKEN
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0000 00000 0000
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Family Binge Combos

KADAI CHICKEN (HALF) 8 BUTTER
ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML
EACH) SALAD

CHILLY CHICKEN GRAVY (HALF) 3
GARLIC NAAN 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

X320

X290

X490

X470

X470

X470

X380

X410

X260

X50
X430
X410
X430
X230
X220

X570

X530

RAHRA CHICKEN (HALF) 3 GARLIC
NAAN OR RICE 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL) 3
COLD DRINK 250 ML EACH)

BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 8
BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

AFGANI CHICKEN (HALF)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
CHICKEN TIKKA (FULL) 3 COLD
DRINK (250 ML EACH)

AFGANI CHICKEN FULL) 3 COLD
DRINK 250 ML EACH)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA (FULL)
DAL MAKHANI JEERA RICE 6
BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD
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